

Court No. - 43

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2159 of 1984

Appellant :- Wazid & Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- T.Rathore

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Pradeep Kumar Singh Baghel,J.

Hon'ble Irshad Ali,J.

This appeal has been admitted on 8th August, 1984 and the appellant has been granted bail.

The order sheet does not reflect that the office has taken any steps for summoning the lower court record and preparation of the paper book.

List in the next cause list along with fresh office report.

Order Date :- 18.1.2018

Manoj