

Court No. - 47

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2159 of 1984

Appellant :- Wazid & Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- T.Rathore

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Ram Surat Ram (Maurya),J.

Hon'ble Umesh Chandra Tripathi,J.

Sri Kamal Kishore Mishra has instruction on behalf of the appellants.

Office shall prepare Paper Book and list the case for hearing on its own turn.

Order Date :- 7.8.2018

Jaideep/-